F18000005537

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Enury Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
04180 4015.00 W18-74142
0 1100 1010.00 000 11192
LJ
Office Use Only





08/15/18--01002--002 +*70.00



K. SALY DEC - 4 2018

INC.	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666		
	WALK IN		
	PICKUP: JOIYIEr 12/3		
CERTI	FIED COPY		
рното	ЭСОРҮ		
CUS			
FILING			
	NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
	NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
(CORPORATE	NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
(CORPORATE	NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
	NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(If name unavailal	ole in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	pted for the purpose of transacting bus	siness in Florida)
ARKANSAS	3		
11/23/1977		(FEI number, if applica	
(Date	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
	IAN BRYANT, AR 72022 (Principal	office address)	
P.O. BOX 856 B	RYANT, AR 72089		18
	(Current mailing a	address, if different)	DEC -
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.)	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		E. FLOND
ffice Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A		OND
	Taliahassee	32301 , Florida	~
		(Kip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	FILED
A. DIRECTORS	18 DEC -3
Chairman:	Star 4: 55
A. DIRECTORS Chairman: Address:	- Anttransser, FLORIDA
Vice Chairman	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Address:	
Director:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Director:	
B. OFFICERS	
Dunald Rhoad	
212 McClanaban, Bryant, AR 72089	
iddress:	
C. Ann Fleming	
ddress:	
cretary:	
ldress;	
vasurer:	
dress:	
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing add	
addentiant to the application listing add	monal officers and/or directors
Signature of Director or Officer e officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 abo true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a documen hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. Jan C. Hubbard. Treasurer:	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing ap	NAL AND A CONTRACT OF

. .



Arkansas Secretary of State **Mark Martin**

FILED 18 DEC -3 AH 4:55 State Capitol Building + Little Rock, Arkansas 72201-1094 + 501-682-34

Certificate of Good Standing

1. Mark Martin, Secretary of State of the State of Arkansas, and as such, keeper of the records of domestic and foreign corporations, do hereby certify that the records of this office show

FLEMING ELECTRIC, INC.

authorized to transact business in the State of Arkansas as a For Profit Corporation, tiled Articles of Incorporation in this office November 23, 1977.

Our records reflect that said entity, having complied with all statutory requirements in the State of Arkansas, is qualified to transact business in this State.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my c Tice in the City of Little Rock, this 3rd day of December 2018.

Mark Martin

Mark Martin Shiftstelline Still Ritherization Code: 9th66254at: 17492 To verify the Authorization Code, visit sos arkar sas, gov